
Pachet diverse articole CIAPAD URICANI

I.D.: 87268900

Data publicarii 22.09.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 12.789,05 RON - 12.789,05 RON

Descriere: 3002696 MINER SUSTINERE 20 CM 1001 BUC 2 X 60,51 121,01 3019605 MANER SUSTINERE 50 CM CROM 1004 BUC 16 X 89,08 1.425,34 3045266 MANER MOBIL PERETE 75 CM PENTRU WC BUC 3 X 1.361,34 4.084,01 6026553 MANA CURENTA PERETE 50MM 2M NATUR P7 BUC 15 X 294,96 4.424,37 6026552 MANA CURENTA PERETE 50MM 1,5M NATUR P7 BUC 3 X 233,61 700,84 6026549 MANA CURENTA PERETE 50MM 1M NATUR P7 BUC 10 X 203,36 2.033,61
